SAFE BOX
Evaluation Box for SIL3 Safety Monitoring of Elevators
■ Safety function unit for the redundant shaft information systems
LIMAX33 RED & LIMAX44 RED
■ Replaces electromechanical components in the elevator shaft
■ Electronic evaluation unit with implemented safety-relevant
switching and control functions
■ Up to 3 safety relay pairs for safety-relevant switching

 D
E
Order example:
SBOX  - 00 - 020 - 1 0 0 0 - CO0TG - W25X
            AA - BBB - CCCC  - DDDDD- E E E E
ELGO standard SAFE BOX with 2 m long cables, 1 mm resolution,
with 120R terminated and galvanic isolated CANopen (DS406)
interface and with 25-pin „Weidmüller“ connectors
with termination 120R (T)
without termination
CO0TG
CO0G
with galvanic
isolation (G)
CANopen- Interface
DS406
SAFE BOX Features
� Safety monitoring for elevators,
TÜV tested according to SIL 3
� Monitoring of the following elevator func-
tions: speed, shaft end delay, unintended
movement with open door, triggering the
safety gear at excessive speed
� Emulation of the mechanical components
shaft end switches and door zone switches
� Extensive cost savings compared to conven-
tional components of shaft information sys-
tems
SAFE BOX Dimensions:
Document No.: 799000802
Document Name: SBOX-00-FL-E_34-17
Subject to changes - © 2017
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Measuring | Positioning | Control
Carl - Benz - Str. 1, D-78239 Rielasingen
Fon:+49 (0) 7731 9339-0, Fax:+49 (0) 7731 28803
Internet: www.elgo.de,  Mail: info@elgo.de
LIMAX33 RED
+
SAFE BOX
System Designation � LIMAX33 SAFE*   System Designation � LIMAX44 SAFE
LIMAX44 RED
+
SAFE BOX
Available Combinations:
*)  The LIMAX33 SAFE system includes the certified LIMAX S-RMS magnetic tape mounting kit